
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
21
5

11
1

20
27
17
7

12
8

50
96
66
15
14
2

28
90

Name
Johan Stureson
Colin Turkington
Rickard Rydell
Richard Göransson
Mattias Andersson
Alx Danielsson
Tomas Engström
Tommy Rustad
Viktor Hallrup
Roger Eriksson
Jan Nilsson
Andreas Ebbesson
Martin Öhlin
Patrik Olsson
Fredrik Ekblom
James Thompson
Jens Hellström
Tobias Johanssson

Entrant

MA:GP / IPS

Flash Engineering

Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

WestCoastRacing/BMW Dealer Te

MA:GP / IPS

Seco Tools Racing Team

Volvo Polestar Green Racing

Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

SEAT Dealerteam/Brovallendesig

Flash Engineering

Ebbesson Motorsport

WestCoastRacing/BMW Dealer Te

Team Biogas.Se

Team Biogas.Se

Volvo Polestar Green Racing

Seat Dealerteam/Brovallen Desig

Make

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

Chevrolet Cruze

BMW 320si

Alfa Romeo 156

SEAT Leon

Honda Accord

Volvo C30

Chevrolet Cruze

SEAT Leon

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

VW Scirocco

VW Scirocco

Volvo C30

SEAT

Nat./Club

SWE-Hyllinge MS

IRL-RAC

SWE-Järfälla MK

SWE-Örebro RC

SWE-Åtvidabergs MK

SWE-

SWE-SMK Hedemora

NOR-NMK Hadeland

SWE-Wäxjö MS

SWE-Mora MK

SWE-KAK

SWE-Hyllinge MS

SWE-Karlskoga MF

SWE-KAK

SWE-Örebro RC

GBR-MSA

SWE-SMK Hedemora

Laps
54
56
61
48
52
49
33
40
55
28
30
41
36
31
76
48
38
47

Best Tm
1:01.011
1:01.146
1:01.201
1:01.244
1:01.373
1:01.423
1:01.474
1:01.492
1:01.598
1:01.627
1:01.644
1:01.744
1:01.774
1:01.877
1:01.904
1:01.987
1:02.135
1:02.255

Diff

0.135
0.190
0.233
0.362
0.412
0.463
0.481
0.587
0.616
0.633
0.733
0.763
0.866
0.893
0.976
1.124
1.244

In Lap
53
43
39
37
46
45
26
30
55
24
15
29
33
29
75
32
31
25

km/h
122,142
121,872
121,763
121,677
121,421
121,323
121,222
121,186
120,978
120,921
120,888
120,692
120,633
120,432
120,380
120,219
119,932
119,701
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STCC Testday Knutstorp
STCC

Free Parctice Afternoon Session

Practice started at 12:49:25

Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2011-04-13 12:30


